
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

No. 
11 
4 
5 

104 
106 
200 

2 
103 
143 
105 
117 

1 
122 
118 
129 
124 
12 

107 
123 
138 

XXXX 
6 

113 
3 

17 
157 
114 
110 
119 
125 
142 
116 
133 
102 
153 
201 
132 
115 

Name 
Andrea GUERRERI 
Giacomo COMOTTI 
Luca PIZZARELLI 
Amedeo BERGAMINI 
Cristian GARUFI 
Mirco TADDEOLINI 
Amedee ALLIOD 
Davide CALUBINI 
Kostian MANNO 
Andrea VIVIANI 
Riccardo SONCINI 
Luca LOMBARDI 
Paolo GARES 
Daniele BAIGUINI 
Luca GHERARDI 
Emanuele ROSSINI 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Loris ANDREIS 
Stefano GATTA 
Leonardo ZAMPEDRINI 
XXXX 
Simone CONTI 
Antonio PLATANIA 
Giorgio PASSONI 
Simone LO BOSCOLO 
Tommaso BIANCHI 
Alfio GODIZZI 
Alberto RONCHI 
Tommy CHERUBINI 
Roberto BOTTERI 
Alberto TESTI 
Manuel SALTI 
Marco VALSECCHI 
Marco FOSTINI 
Pietro LANZO 
Omar SMUTTI 
Roberto CAGLIONI 
Maurizio GODIZZI 

Class 
AM 
AM1000 
AM1000 
AM 
AM1000 
AM 
AM1000 
AM1000 
AM1000 
AM1000 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM1000 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM1000 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM1000 
AM1000 

AM1000 
AM1000 
AM600 
AM600 

AM1000 
AM1000 
AM600 
AM600 
AM1000 
AM1000 
AM1000 
AM600 
AM 
AM 
AM1000 
AM600 

Best Tm 
1:22.352 
1:22.460 
1:23.505 
1:24.325 
1:24.391 
1:24.513 
1:25.074 
1:25.656 
1:25.707 
1:25.947 
1:25.979 
1:26.773 
1:28.121 
1:28.350 
1:28.509 
1:30.038 
1:31.661 
1:31.879 
1:31.970 
1:32.951 
1:33.433 
1:34.971 
1:35.132 
1:35.238 
1:35.480 
1:35.823 
1:36.051 
1:36.191 
1:36.192 
1:39.677 
1:40.341 
1:44.442 
1:44.713 
1:45.586 
1:47.186 
1:48.614 
1:52.043 
2:07.412 

Diff 

0.108 
1.153 
1.973 
2.039 
2.161 
2.722 
3.304 
3.355 
3.595 
3.627 
4.421 
5.769 
5.998 
6.157 
7.686 
9.309 
9.527 
9.618 

10.599 
11.081 
12.619 
12.780 
12.886 
13.128 
13.471 
13.699 
13.839 
13.840 
17.325 
17.989 
22.090 
22.361 
23.234 
24.834 
26.262 
29.691 
45.060 

Gap 

0.108 
1.045 
0.820 
0.066 
0.122 
0.561 
0.582 
0.051 
0.240 
0.032 
0.794 
1.348 
0.229 
0.159 
1.529 
1.623 
0.218 
0.091 
0.981 
0.482 
1.538 
0.161 
0.106 
0.242 
0.343 
0.228 
0.140 
0.001 
3.485 
0.664 
4.101 
0.271 
0.873 
1.600 
1.428 
3.429 

15.369 

In Lap 
7 
6 

10 
7 
7 

10 
8 
7 
8 

10 
11 
6 
7 
9 
4 
7 

11 
7 
2 
3 
7 
1 
3 
1 

10 
9 

10 
2 
8 
2 
6 
8 
9 
8 
8 
6 
5 
6 

Best Speed 
110,118 
109,973 
108,597 
107,541 
107,457 
107,302 
106,594 
105,870 
105,807 
105,512 
105,472 
104,507 
102,909 
102,642 
102,457 
100,717 
98,934 
98,699 
98,602 
97,561 
97,058 
95,486 
95,324 
95,218 
94,977 
94,637 
94,412 
94,275 
94,274 
90,978 
90,376 
86,827 
86,602 
85,886 
84,604 
83,492 
80,937 
71,174 

Sorted on best lap time
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MES Experience 
PROVE LIBERE MES 

1° Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:34:36 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

21/05/2017 09:35 


